
KYA
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9.
A.
Correspondence School ses-

sion
9.30 Music While You Work
70.0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Powerof the Purse"
70.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalMiniatures: Williams
12. 0 Dunedin Community sing(relay Strand Theatre)12.16 and 1.15 p.m. LONDONNEWS
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Opening of the Otago A.& P. Association’s Show by the
Hon. F. Jones8.0 Organ interlude
3.145 New recordings3.80 Classical Hour
4.30 tafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
wy
Brother Bill
Dinner music (6.15, LON-

DON NEWS)7. QO Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave"7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Stage Presents":British Theatreland All starTribute to the Forces. andCivilians of the United Nations
(BBC production)
8.29 "Stage Door Canteen’
(U.S.A. programme)8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! and War Review
9.26 Alexandre Glazounoy and
Orchestra,"Winter" (from "The Seasons
Ballet’) (Glazounov)9.33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams,
"High Roads of English Litera-ture": Winter in Prose and
Verse
8.64 Steuart Wilson (baritone),"Blow, Blow Thou WinterWind" (Quilter)9.67 Alfred Cortot (piano),‘Footprints in the Snow" (De-bussy)10. O Dance music b¥ Dick Col-vin and-his Music :

11, 0 LONDON NEWS
41.16. Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas2.0 CLOSE DOWN

CINK) DUNEDIN \1140 ke. 263m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8. 0 For the Connoisseur‘ Music from America
(U.S.A. programme)9.80 Dance music
10. 0 Meditation music70.30 | Close down

GIN/72 INWERCARGILL-7; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-98.30 Correspondence School
session
12..0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0-56.15 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time’5.45 ‘Personalities on Parade:
Danny Malone (tenor)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman" .6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 A Symphonic Programme:
Concerto in E Flat Major, K.365
(Mozart), Artur Schnabel and
Karl Ulrich Schnabel and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra(Adrian Boult)
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime .

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.30 "Grand City"
10. O Close down ;

Friday. June 2
) 1ZB leh." Stem,
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, -London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.46 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran3.0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.15 The Van Teeters :7.30 The Last of the Hill
(Bob Dyer)7.46 Talking Drums8.5 Eye itness News: The
Big Push
Easy Aces8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.20 Women of Courage: Eliza-beth Newman

10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-dith)10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

}2ZB we tom
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Biair of the Mounties
10.30 Rebecca10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
2.30 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
7.15 The Van Teeters
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums8.5 Eye Witness News: TheWater Bugs
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Musical comedy memories9.0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Women of Courage: ClaraBarton
9.30 New recordings10. O Diggers’ session11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Rebecca
Big Sister
Stage and Screen
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Luncheon session

12.16 &1.15 p.m. London News2.30 The Home Service session
ores?3. 0 or Ever Young‘3.30 Celebrity Interlude
er! Health and Beauty sessionan) ;

5. O Children’s session (Grace)
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy) °

6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.46 Junior Sports session7.15 The Van Teeters

6.
7

Tosco8e

Bohs

7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Please, Teacher8.5 Eye Witness News: Jungle
Journey
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children9.0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Women of Courage: Clara
Barton
9.45 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneybags
11. 0 London News

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Famous Diamonds: The
Diamond Ransom
10:45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.145&1.15 p.m. London News
41.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: SirArthur Conan Doyle
7.15 The Van Teeter
7.30 The Last of the*aill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Musical Comedy Memories2 5 Eye Witness News: The
Sparrow of Timor
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 The Convenient erg
9.15 Women of Courage: Clare
Dessalines }

10.30 The Week-end Racing
Sporting Preview
11. 0 London News

272 PALMERSTON
Nth.

s
1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.16 The Van Teeters =

7.30 Yarns for Yanks: The.
Ring of Igcariot, told by CharlesLaughton
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces

a4 The Forces’ Request ses-sion
9. 0 The Convenient Marria
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
Carpenter
9.40 Preview of the week-end
sport (Fred Murphy)

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
Don't Just
Y-E-A-R-N
To Dance_

4 2d stamp brings complete interestingdetails of the Lavelle Home-study DancingCourse of Modern Ballroom; Old time andPartyDancing. Details include Money-back
Guarantee, List 0f Dances, Testimonials
complete details of Course, Questionnaire
Application Form; etc- etc: We have
taught many peopie throughout New Zealand and we can teach you WRITENOW!

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING
Dpt: Li P.o: Box 1080, AUCKLAND, C.1.

ORAL VACCINE FREES THOUSANDS FROM BURNING PAIN OF

Meuritis
RHEUMATISM ,SPONDYLITIS ,LUMBAGO, SCIATICA

If you suffer from treatment of rheumatic disorders:Of these LANTIGEN "C' Immunisationany one there Is Treatment gives rapid, genuine
ocoreelajotssehh from relief and ends pain, because 1tone sure way to free removes the cause by providing antheirpainful, poisonous grip. oral vaccine (nopain or injections)

They are causedbygermswhich re- which destroys thegermsanddrives
lease deadly poisons in every part them out 0f the system.
Of the body. The frst signs are
vague pains in the joints and
muscles: Sometimes the joints"crack" when fexed Or bent_ Pain A Product0t
growsmoreacute,until the burning; BEST & GEE Pty. Ltd:nagging ache becomes unbearable. (Trading a8 Edlnburgh
THOUSANDS PAIN"FREE Laboratories)
Thousands of sufferers nave con- 108 York St" SYDNEY.
drmed the verdict 0f modern L4
medicel science that only 8 vac-
cine treatment is really beneficial
and lastingly effective in the Clantisen'ORAL Vaccine


